


The Stones Cried Out 





Jer. 32:20 Which hast set 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Jer. 32:20 Which hast set signs and wonders in the 

land of Egypt, even unto this day 



"In that day there shall be an 

altar to the Lord in the midst 

of the land of Egypt, and a 

pillar at the border,…and it 

shall be for a sign and for a 

witness to the Lord of hosts." 

Isaiah 19:19,20 



Genesis 1 verse 14  

And God said, Let there be lights in the firmament of 
the heaven to divide the day from the night; and let 
them be for signs, and for seasons, and for days, and 
years: 



Job 38:4-5 

4  Where wast thou when I laid the foundations of the earth? declare, if thou hast understanding.

5  Who hath laid the measures thereof, if thou knowest? or who hath stretched the line upon it?



Pyramid 

Base 

 Two measurements used 

1.) Pyramid inches 

2.) Pyramid cubit (5x5) or 25 inches 

per Cubit 

Perimeter of 

the entire 

base of the 

Great 

Pyramid is 

36,524.2 

Pyramid 

inches 

The number of days in one century!! 



Day = 23 hours, 56 minutes, 4.091 seconds 

Year = 365.242+ days 



Length of Solar Year 





25,694.3 years 



25,694.3 
Precession of the Equinoxes 









The number five in the pyramid 

Five sides 

counting 

the base 

Five 

corners 

Job 38:6,7 

6  Whereupon are the foundations thereof fastened? or who laid the corner stone 

thereof; 

7  When the morning stars sang together, and all the sons of God shouted for 

joy? 
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1656 

2473 BC 













Juncture 

Well 



BC 2 

AD 33 



1.25 BC 



1.25 BC 

          1.25 

 + 1510.01 

 +   628.07 

 = 2139.33    (2140 Autumn)                                                                                                 





1.25 BC           1.25 

 + 1510.01 

 +   961.90 

 = 2473.16                                            

Deluge = 2473 BC 



2473.16 





1.25 BC 

1511.26 BC 

1544.76 BC 

Exodus 1615    −    70    =    1545 

Joshua     40    +    70    =      110 

Jesus 

Joshua 







A.D. 1524 



1914 

1874 

1000 " 



33 AD 
(32.25) 

2 BC 
1.25 





1845.85 = 

1846 AD 

1913.85 = 

1914 AD 







1846 

1914 

1874 



305 " 

305 " 





833.76" 

1686.78" 
      833.76 

 + 1686.78 

 = 2520.5+" 

1914 AD 

1874 AD 

1846 AD 

33 AD 

2 BC 

1545 BC 

2140 BC 
2473 BC 

1440 AD 

1521 AD 

1523 AD 

1874 AD 

1914 AD 

2874 AD 



7000 

4127  +  2873 





7000 =      4127                   +           
2873 

BC 2 



Adam 

Jesus 

Ransom Adam 

? 



The stone which the builders rejected, the same 
is become the head of the corner: This is the 
Lord’s doing, and it is marvelous in our eyes 

Matthew 21:42 


